
 

2019 Stuart Cramer Baseball  
JV Schedule 

 

Day Date Opponent Site  Time  
 
 
Wednesday February 27 Mt. Island Charter Home 4:00pm 
Tuesday March 5 Kings Mtn. Away 4:00pm 
Wednesday March 6 East Gaston Away 4:00pm 
Friday March 8 Crest Home 4:00pm 
Tuesday March 12 Burns Home 4:00pm 
Friday March 15 Crest Away 4:00pm 
Tuesday March 19 Ashbrook Away 4:00pm 
Wednesday March 20 North Lincoln Home 4:00pm 
Friday March 22 Hunter Huss Home 4:00pm 
Tuesday March 26 Forestview Home 4:00pm 
Wednesday March 27 Mallard Creek Away 4:00pm 
Friday March 29 King Mtn Home 4:00pm 
Tuesday April 2 Crest Away 4:00pm 
Friday April 5 Burns Away 4:00pm 
Tuesday April 9 North Gaston Home 4:00pm 
Wednesday April 10 South Point Home 4:00pm 
Friday April 12 Ashbrook Home 4:00pm 
Tuesday April 16 Hunter Huss Away 4:00pm 
Thursday April 18 Forestview Away 4:00pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Principal: ​Audrey Devine  
Athletic Director:​ Terry Radford  
JV Head Coach: ​Jim Dobran 
Assistant Coaches:  
 
Stuart Cramer High School 
101 Lakewood Road 
Belmont, NC 28012 
(704) 866-5700 
 


